Coupling plate small tier-dist. for 1310 MB-drive HD2 NAT

Article number: 83-08-7578

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Actual weight

Basic data
Distance
Quality

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

701.00 mm

402.00 mm

88.00 mm
7884.000 kg

1310 mm
MCZ
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